SI. No.  Reg No.

1 3082
2 2781
3 2915
4 2804
5 2789
6 3090
7 2825
8 2947
9 2952
10 2814
11 2799
12 3014
13 3034
14 2813
15 2932
16 2905
17 2779
18 2982
19 2834
20 2874
21 3027
22 2857
23 2953
24 2906
25 2996
26 2926
27 2891
28 2978
29 2911
30 2793
31 2946
32 2980
33 2887
34 2933
35 2923
36 3050
37 2828
38 2916
39 2997
40 2957
41 2867
02/02/2019

South Point School

Transition
Session: 2019-2020
List of candidates Selected for Admission

App No.

TR-118
TR-58
TR-43
TR-33
TR-121
TR-127
TR-73
TR-15
TR-68
TR-34
TR-02
TR-82
TR-132
TR-45
TR-63
TR-67
TR-03
TR-97
TR-11
TR-76
TR-80
TR-31
TR-131
TR-66
TR-91
TR-107
TR-35
TR-93
TR-26
TR-106
TR-08
TR-102
TR-36
TR-29
TR-28
TR-110
TR-62
TR-56
TR-92
TR-53
TR-47

Name of the Child

Aadrito Bhattacharjee
Aaratrika Raha
Aaric Panda

Aaron Potsangbam
Abhirup Das

Adarsh Sahu

Adrija Kundu

Adrika Mandal
Agnibho Kanrar
Alex Potsangbam
Aniket Jana
Arabdho Sen
Aradhyo Dey
Aranyak Bhattacharya
Aratrik Mandal
Arjyahi Nag

Arya Sinha

Asmita Panja
Atmaja Chattaraj
Ayush Chakraborty
Barnita Mandal
Bibaswan Mal
Darshil Mukherjee
Devansh Kumar Singh
Devanshi Singh
Dhriti Jhanavi Das
Dibyajit Sam

Kajari Chakraborty
Khushi Chakraborty
Mohnish Mukherjee
Moureen Islam
Niladri Sekhar Saha
Priyojit Sam
Priyosmita Jana
Prosmita Jana
Rishabh Chowdhury
Rishith Bhattacharya
Sambit Sen
Samriddhi Biswas
Sannidhya Biswas
Sanskriti Laik

04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019

Date

Admission Form Collection
Start Time

09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM

End Time

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

Page No. 1



SI. No.  Reg No.
42 3068
43 3055
44 2892
45 2960
46 2794
47 3064
48 3029
49 3072
50 2884
51 2975
52 2921
02/02/2019

South Point School

Transition
Session: 2019-2020
List of candidates Selected for Admission

App No.
TR-124
TR-128
TR-74
TR-51
TR-135
TR-119
TR-17
TR-112
TR-13
TR-134
TR-59

Name of the Child
Satvik Aditya Prakash
Shaurya Shankar
Shivesh Shyam
Shreyan Pal
Shrishti Pal
Siddhik Guhathakurta
Soham Bhattacharya
Sourish Haldar
Sresha Somadder
Viraj Veer Singh
Zoya Rahaman

04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019
04-02-2019

Date

Admission Form Collection
Start Time
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM

End Time
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
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